

The Ishpeming Independence Day Committee is pleased to be putting on our 44th Annual festivities! The picnic, parade and fireworks would not be possible without your support. The committee is so grateful for our business community that has supported the Ishpeming Independence Day Celebration for the past 44 years. We know you receive numerous requests and we appreciate you choosing to support this Independence Day Celebration so we may continue to provide these community events at little or no cost.

For questions, comments or suggestions email: ishpeming4th@gmail.com; visit: ishpeming4th.com;

call/text Andrea Jackson 900	6.360.5252
ALL-AMERICAN TITLE SPONSOR \$1000 or greater	
 Logo on website newsletter Logo on Fireworks 5K shirt Individual 2'x4' banner displayed on judges stand of Facebook mentions Free Parade entry 	luring parade and at picnic
STARS & STRIPES SUPPORTER \$500 or greater	
 Logo on website Logo on Fireworks 5K shirt Logo on banner displayed on judges stand and at p Facebook mentions Free Parade entry 	picnic
RED, WHITE & YOOPER \$250 or greater	
 Name on website Name on Fireworks 5K shirt Name on banner displayed at picnic Facebook mentions Free Parade entry 	
FIRECRACKER SUPPORTER \$100 or more	
Name on websiteFacebook mentions Free Parade entry	
PATRON SUPPORTER any amount	
- Name on website Facebook Thank you	
Thank you for your support!	Please remit payment to: Ishpeming Independence Day Committee
Business Name:	PO Box 173 Ishpeming, MI 49849
Address:	Forms may also be filled out online at ishpeming4th.com
City: Zip:	. 0
Comments:	Email logo to Ishpeming4th@gmail.com